

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 344 917 376">FA No.110 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 383 1201 421"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 427 1165 465"><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 517 1506 629">Mr. Shubham Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 651 1506 824">2. Mr. C.S. Rawat and Mr. Vivek Kumar, Advocates have put in appearance for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="662 846 1506 1019">3. Objection, if any, be filed by the respondent to the delay condonation application within three weeks.</p> <p data-bbox="662 1041 1106 1079">4. List on 27.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="687 1211 1034 1285"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 30.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1211 1469 1285"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 30.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="667 1323 703 1346">Rajni</p>